MSO )

Coupe de Noél

Grands Prix Catégorie: Vétérans 1 Dames

15.12.2019
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Nom

FELLRATH ISABELLE
DUMONT CLAUDINE
ROCHAT CHANTAL
BRAVO CONSTANZA
SCHAEFFER STEPHANIE
THOMMEN JOELLE
DREHER SANDRINE

MAC DERMOT LUCY
JASTROW MEYER NICOLE

DORET SEVERINE
LEONHARDT ELIZABETH
MARMORAT KARINE

DI BIASE CHRISTINE
PITARD ESTELLE

ROSSI TAKAC DOMINIQUE
WILLIAMS JULIA
DECHAMBOUX NADIA
TORO ALEJANDRA
MCDOWELL ALEXANDRA
SIMON ISABELLE
BUTTET CATHERINE
LAHOIRIA BOUKHARI
ROBLEDO MARYLINE
KING OLIVIER JULIA
GOEDKOOP TERA
SANTINI VERONIQUE
VARONE CAROLE

REALI CORNELIA
DUDAN SYLVIANNE
NICOLIER JANIQUE
LORA-RUNCO SOPHIE
PARKER FRANCESCA
FAESSLER GISELE
NATHAN SABRINA
SYLVESTRES STANCKA
DE SABATA STELLA
GRAND DANIELA
CUANOUD GABRIELLA
WEBER CHRISTA

KLEIN ANNE-SANDRINE
DUBOIS EDITH

SNELL SARA ELIZABETH
LEBORGNE NATHALIE
BAZ SYLVIE

TORO ANDREA
STEINACHER CARILE
AUGE AMBROISE
MARCONI SANDRA
NICOLET SOPHIE
STEEL JOANNE

BANDE MARTINEZ ANGELES
PIRLET MARIELLE
TAMBURELLA CLAIRE
ZIRAMOV SMILJANA
REBETEZ MARYLIN

Club / Team

LES TRONCHES

GENEVE NATATION

ROCHAT

CA VA TREMBLER!

EQUIPE DE STEPHANIE SCHAEFFER
CANSEARCH SWIM FOR TOM TEAM
GENEVE NATATION

VOIROL

EQUIPE DE NICOLE JASTROW
MEYER

VOIROL

THE DREAM TEAM

TEAM PAFROID

GENEVE NATATION
AQUALOVE

AQUALOVE

VOIROL

GENEVE NATATION

CA VA TREMBLER!

EQUIPE DE CHRISTIAN CARRILLO
TEAM PAFROID

EQUIPE DE ROBERT BUTTET
AQUALOVE

TEAM PAFROID

KING

GENEVE NATATION

GENEVE NATATION

CM

GENEVE NATATION
MELTING GIVRES

GENEVE NATATION

TEAM PAFROID
CANSEARCH SWIM FOR TOM TEAM
GIVRES ONEX

CANSEARCH SWIM FOR TOM TEAM
TEAM PAFROID

VOIROL

GENEVE NATATION
CUANOUD

OUI NON PEUT-ETRE
GENEVE NATATION

VEAC

THE DREAM TEAM
WIDMANN

SPG TEAM

CA VA TREMBLER!
WIDMANN

VEAC

GENEVE NATATION

LA VIE EN ROSE

EQUIPE DE JOANNE STEEL
CANSEARCH SWIM FOR TOM TEAM
MELTING GIVRES

GIVRES ONEX

BRAUN

LES BARANDCO

Temps total
00:01:19
00:01:19
00:01:20
00:01:23
00:01:23
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:39

00:01:40
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:48
00:01:50
00:01:53
00:01:54
00:01:57
00:02:01
00:02:03
00:02:04
00:02:07
00:02:15
00:02:17
00:02:17
00:02:18
00:02:18
00:02:24
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:30
00:02:32
00:02:32
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:41
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:03:04
00:03:06
00:03:10
00:03:18
00:03:24
00:03:26
00:03:29
00:03:44
00:04:00

Ecart

00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:20

00:00:21
00:00:28
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:35
00:00:38
00:00:42
00:00:44
00:00:45
00:00:48
00:00:56
00:00:58
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:00:59
00:01:05
00:01:09
00:01:09
00:01:11
00:01:13
00:01:13
00:01:18
00:01:19
00:01:19
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:21
00:01:22
00:01:24
00:01:25
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:45
00:01:47
00:01:51
00:01:59
00:02:05
00:02:07
00:02:10
00:02:25
00:02:41
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Coupe de Noél

Grands Prix Catégorie

: Vétérans 1 Dames

15.12.2019

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

THEDY SYLVIE
BEAUVALLET ANYCK
GRUZ CATHERINE
BARRENECHE ARANXTA
CHABAUD FABIENNE
PUJOL VERONIQUE
CATTET FERNANDE
GIAMMELLO ANNE
FEYNEROL NAHALIE
GRIN SCARDINO VALERIE

WIDMANN

WIDMANN

WIDMANN

WIDMANN

LES BARANDCO

WIDMANN

WIDMANN

LES BARANDCO

WIDMANN

CANSEARCH SWIM FOR TOM TEAM

00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:28
00:05:36

00:02:54
00:02:56
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:03:02
00:03:03
00:03:05
00:03:06
00:03:09
00:04:17
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